Compar e Responses

Event #4207

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Grounds Maintenance for the
1&D Water Plant

Number Of Lines. 2

Performance Evaluation Score

Arts Landscaping

art elvins

(Award All valid only when output is same

Sodman L andscaping, Inc
Debra Belitskus

(Award All valid only when output is same

J Corbett Enterprise
Jerrod Corbett

(Award All valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 12,000.00 17,388.00 13,200.00
Total Event Score
Line1:Open:1&D WATER PLANT Output:
Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 16.0000 CYL 16.0000 16.0000 16.0000
UnitPrice 500.00000 807.00000 450.00000
ExtendedPrice 8,000.00 12,912.00 7,200.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item 1
Vendor Item Description 1&D Water Plant
Line2:0pen:CRITICAL WORK FORCE
SHELTER Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
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Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 16.0000 CYL
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

16.0000
250.00000
4,000.00

16.0000
279.75000
4,476.00

2
Critical Work Force Shelter

16.0000
375.00000
6,000.00
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