

Compare Responses

Event #: 4207

Event Name: Grounds Maintenance for the
I&D Water Plant

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending Award

	Arts Landscaping art elvins	Sodman Landscaping, Inc Debra Belitskus	J Corbett Enterprise Jerrod Corbett
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	12,000.00	17,388.00	13,200.00
Total Event Score			
Line 1:Open:I&D WATER PLANT Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 16.0000 CYL	16.0000	16.0000	16.0000
UnitPrice	500.00000	807.00000	450.00000
ExtendedPrice	8,000.00	12,912.00	7,200.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item		1	
Vendor Item Description		I&D Water Plant	
Line 2:Open:CRITICAL WORK FORCE SHELTER Output: Contract			
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000

Compare Responses continued...

Line Quantity 16.0000 CYL	16.0000	16.0000	16.0000
UnitPrice	250.00000	279.75000	375.00000
ExtendedPrice	4,000.00	4,476.00	6,000.00
Total Line Score			
Delivery Date			
UOM Detail			
Vendor Item		2	
Vendor Item Description		Critical Work Force Shelter	